Design Bambs Cup

Instructions No. 2124
Difficulty: Beginner 4¢.7.7 .7

Working time: 4 Hours

A warm coffee or fea is a part of every morning. In this instruction
we show you how 1o decorate your fo-go mug with self-designed
bonderoles made of jute fabric, wiich also serve as heat profection
for your hands.

Cut pieces of jute fabric and carefully burn the edges with a lighter. Place the templates on the fabric and
transfer the motifs with the textile pens.

With the stamp carving set you can create stamps according to your personal taste. Apply the textile paint to
the stamps with a brush and carefully press them onto the fabric.

Sew the banderoles and the coffee bag at the sides. Close the coffee bag with a piece of cotton string.

Article information:



Article number

657433

14728

14730

334907-25

334907-70

334907-50

305181-01

650687-70

Article name

VBS Jute fabric

Stencil set "Letters & Numbers"

Stencil "Saloon writing"

VBS Fabric paint, 50mlQOrange

VBS Fabric paint, 50mIBlack

VBS Fabric paint, 50miSignal Green
edding 4600 "Textile pen", 10 piecesBasic

Cotton cordBlack

Qty



