Design Bambs Cup

Instructions No. 2124

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 4 Hours

A warm coffee or tea is a part of every morning. In this instruction we show you how to decorate your to-go mug with self-designed banderoles made of jute fabric, which also serve as heat protection for your hands.



Cut pieces of jute fabric and carefully burn the edges with a lighter. Place the templates on the fabric and transfer the motifs with the textile pens.

With the stamp carving set you can create stamps according to your personal taste. Apply the textile paint to the stamps with a brush and carefully press them onto the fabric.

Sew the banderoles and the coffee bag at the sides. Close the coffee bag with a piece of cotton string.

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
657433	VBS Jute fabric	1
14728	Stencil set "Letters & Numbers"	1
14730	Stencil "Saloon writing"	1
334907-25	VBS Fabric paint, 50mlOrange	1
334907-70	VBS Fabric paint, 50mlBlack	1
334907-50	VBS Fabric paint, 50mlSignal Green	1
305181-01	edding 4600 "Textile pen", 10 piecesBasic	1
650687-70	Cotton cordBlack	1